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BracketMale White Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.0kg 5 mins 5 1

D50

D56

D57

D62

D61

Mario Miranda
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Didey Matsui
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Syou Katou
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Reiji Mikami
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Lucas Akira
TREE RUL BJJ


